
Affreschi, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Von Muller, Riesling, Germany 

Pasdeloup, Sancerre, France 

Halcutsuru, Plum white, Japan 

Glass By Bottle

$12

$12

$14

$15

$12

$14

$42

$45

$45

$50

$52

$55

R. Dutoitles, Chardonnay, France

Daguet, Sauvignon Blanc, France 

Veuve Duburry, Prosecco, France

Moet & Chandon, Champagne

Moscato

$12

$12

$14

$170

$42

$20

$45

$45

Lamarca, Mini Prosecco, France

Les Dauphins, Rose, France

Belles Eaux, Pinot Noir,  France

Sur de Los Andes, Malbec, Argentina

Blackstone, Cabernet, California

Havenscourt, Merlot, California

$14

$15

$15

$14

$12

$14

$50

$55

$55

$50

$50

Maison Castel, Cabernet, France

Oberon, Cabernet, California

$45

W h i t e  W i n e

Glass By Bottle
S p a r k l i n g  W i n e

Glass By Bottle
R e d  W i n e

Wine list

Make it Bottomless

Minimum party of 2 to participate,
15% gratuity added to parties 3+

ADD $30 TO YOUR ENTREE FOR 90 MIN OF BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS, BELLINI'S, BERRY
BUBBLY, LAVENDER SPRITZ,  OR FOREST HILLS

a v a i l a b l e  d a i l y ,  1 2 P M  T O  4 P M  

$5 Wine Wednesday’s
a l l  d a y  

O p t i o n  o f  :  P i n o t  N o i r ,  C a b e r n e t  S a u v i g n o n  &
P i n o t  G r i g i o   



Cocktails
Signature

& Non Alcoholic Drinks

Forest Hills

pink dream $22

jade’s old fashion $20blooming lotus  $20

Faded Punch $20
Myers dark rum, coconut rum,
pomegranate. pineapple ,cherry,
mango,  pina colada, lime juice

Ketel one vodka, lavender,
elderflower, yuzu & edible flower

Mango, blue curaçao, prosecco 

cucumber crush mule  

TaMaRind MaRgaRita
Patron , orange liqueur,
fresh lime, fresh tamarind pulp, dash
of red chili

Patron , St. Germaine, splash of lime,
muddled cucumber, topped with
ginger beer, mint

JAdetini

PiÑa Colada

BeRRy buBBLy

Passionberry  MaRgaRita

Prosecco, mixed berries, yuzu,
citrus

Strawberry purée, passion fruit
purée, patron tequila, triple sec,
lime juice

Bacardi coconut rum, yuzu,
mango puree, blue curacao, fresh
coconut shavings

Bacardi Rum, coconut cream,
pineapple juice

pink Lychee martini
Lychee infused  vodka, cherries,
triple sec,pear

sangria
Seasonal Sangria $16 / Carafe $48

Bulleit burbon, ginger,
angostura & orange bitters. 

Empress 1908 Gin,  Ginger, Lavender, Dragon Fruit, Lime Juice

Espresso Martini   $18
Espresso shots, Mr Black Liquor

Aromatic Smoke Cocktails

Lychee martini

Kharma

Asian pEaR

Blue ZeNTini

Ketel One / pear liqueur / fresh
pear nectar/ yuzu infused sake

Ketel One /blue Curacao/
Lemonade/ Pineapple/fresh citrus/
Swedish Fish candy 

Patron/ Guava/Grapefruit,
Lemon/topped w/Prosecco

Lychee infused vodka/ orange
liqueur/fresh lychee / lychee garnish

Cherry Appletini Mocktail $10 Mandarin berry mocktail $10

passionberry mocktail $10

Cherry Juice, Sparkling Cider,
Fresh Lime Juice, Seltzer 

Mixed Berry Puree, Mandarin Puree,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Seltzer 

Strawberry & Passionfruit Puree,
Lime Juice, Seltzer 

Tamarind Mockrita $10

Tamarind Puree, Taijin, Fresh Lime
Juice, Seltzer 

PiÑa colada (virgin) $10

Coconut cream, Pineapple Juice

Non-Alcoholic Mocktails 
& Beverages

Bloody Mary $10

Tomato Juice, Togarashi, Lime Juice,
Wasabi

Mango Lassi $6

Sweet Lassi $6

Salt Lassi $6

Thai Iced Tea $6

Fruit Mojito $6

Brewed Black Tea ,Condensed Milk

Mango, Milk & Yogurt

Milk, Yogurt and Sugar

Mango, Blackberry, Passionfruit or
Lychee

Milk Yogurt and Black Salt

Signature Cocktails $16



D r a f t  B e e r

B e e r  B y  t h e  B o t t l e / C a n

Heineken 00

Sapporo Bottle

Heineken Draft

Kirin Ichiban
Sapporo Light

Corona

SinghaStella Artois 
Tsingtao Bklyn. Lager 

Coors Light

Jade House Lager Bronx I.P.A

Single Cut

Heineken Bottle

Sapporo Draft

$7

$7

Allagash White $7

$7

Michelob Ultra $8

DogFish Head 60

DogFish Head 90

$9
$9

$9

$9

I.P.A $9$7

Orval 12oz $12

Asahi Super Dry $7

$7

$7
$7

$7

$7

$7
$7

$6

$7
$7

Stella Draft $7

beer & spirits

T e q u i l a

House Tequila
Avion

$12
$14
$14Sol de Oxaca  Joven

Alacran White $14

Tres Gen Silver $15

1800

$15

Patron Silver

$16

Tres Gen Reposado

$17

Casamigos $18
Don Julio Silver $18

Casamigos Reposada
Don Julio Reposado

$20
$20
$20Tres Gen Anejo

Patron Reposado
$24Patron Anejo

$25
$25
$30

$38

$20

Casamigos Anejo
Don Julio Anejo
Clase Azul Blanco
Avion 44 $33

Don Julio Anejo 1942
Clase Azul Platinum $40

Clase Azul Reposado $45

Astral 15 $15

Cervol Traditional

Lalo $20

$17

G i n

House Gin $11

Bockmans $12
Hendricks $14
Tanqueray $14

Bombay Sapphire $14
Beefeater $14
Tanqueray 10 $15

House Vodka $11

Tito’s $12

Stoli $12

Ketle one $12
Grey Goose

$14
Absolut $14
Chopin $14
Ciroc $14

$14
Belvedere

Figenza $14

V o d k a

R u m

House Rum $12

Malibu $12

Appleton $12

Captain Morgan $12

Myers Rum $12

Pyrat Rum $12

Bacardi $14

Blue Moon $8



Johnnie Walker Red 
Johnnie Walker Black
Dewars 12 Year
Chivas Regal 12yr
Johnnie Walker DBL Blk
Dewars 18 Year
Johnnie Walker 18YR 
Johnnie Walker Plat. 

$14
$16
$17
$17
$18
$22
$25
$35

Blended

single malt

S c o t c h

Glenfiddich 12yr

Clynelish

Balvenie 14yr

Macallan 12yr

Glenfiddich 15yr

Hibiki 12yr

OBAN 14

Glenmorangie 12 yr

Talisker Distillers

Macallan 15 yr

Glenfiddich 18yr

Lagavulin 16yr

Yamazaki

Macallan 18yr

macallan 17yr

$17
$18
$18
$20
$20
$20
$22
$24
$24
$25
$27
$28
$28
$80
$100

Ardbeg 10 yr
Dalmore
Glenlivit 12yr
Balvenie 12yr

$16
$16
$17
$17

House Whiskey 
Seagrams 7 
Jack Daniels
Jack  Daniels Honey 
Gentleman Jack
Jack Single Barrel 

$12
$12
$14
$14
$15
$15

AMERICAN

Cabin Fever
Fireball
Crown Royal

$11
$14
$15

CANADIAN

Jameson $15

IRISH

Bulleit Bourbon
Basil Haydens
Buffalo Trace 
Woodford Reserve
Knob Creek
Makers Mark
Hudson Baby Bourbon

$16
$16
$17
$17
$17
$17
$17

BOURBONS

Japanese

suntory
Hibiki 12yr

$17
$25

Michters Sour Mash
Bulleit 95 Rye

$15

$16

RYE 

W h i s k e y

Elijah Craig
Angel Envy

$17
$17

Courvoisier

Grand Marnier

Hennessy 

Dusse

Remy Martin 1738 

Hennessy XO 

Remy Martin  XO

C o g n a c

Hennessy Privilege$14

$15

$15

$20

$22

$36

$40

$20

Sake Moto
750 ml or 10 oz

Kasumi Tsuru
 Kimoto Ex. Dry

$40

$20  |  $45Hot Sake
Small or Large

$12  |  $16

Kibo 
Hope

$16 Murai Nigori
Genshu 

$30

Hakutsuru
Junmai Daiginjo

$35

C o r d i n a l s

S a k e

Chambord

Drambuie

Aperol

Sambuca

Kahlua

Midori

Jager Meister

Southern Comfort

St. Germain

Disaronno

Campari

Frangelico

$10

$10

Baileys

$10

$10

$10

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12



Happy HouR

EVERY DAY: 12PM - 7PM (BAR & LOUNGE ONLY)

AVOCADO ROLL 
CUCUMBER ROLL
VEGETABLE ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL 

SPICY TUNA ROLL
SPICY SALMON ROLL
PHILADELPIA ROLL
SPICY YELLOW TAIL 
CHICKEN SATAY

 $5

DRAFT BEER $3

HOUSE SHOTS $5 

WELL DRINKS $6

 $6

 $7

BOTTLED BEER $4

HOUSE WINE $5 

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS $9

Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Whiskey

coors light, Heineken

Red Wine, White Wine,
Rosé, 

Heineken,Corona, Coors
Light, Michelob Ultra*

blue zentini 

Lychee martini 

jadetini 

berry bubbly 

Passionberry

margarita 

kharma 

Sangria

Tequila, Vodka, Rum,
Gin, Whiskey

TUNA ROLL 
SALMON ROLL
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS
   

B I T E S  &  D E L I G H T S

**May not be available at all locations

JALAPENO ROLL
VEG DUMPLINGS
VEG SPRING ROLL 
EDAMAME 
 

SALMON (SAKE) 
Eel (UNAGI) 
SALMON ROE (IKURA) 

SHISHIDO PEPPERS
JALAPENO POPPERS
General Tso Taco 

COCKTAIL SAMOSA 
Caul. Manch. Taco 
MOZZARELLA STICKS 

LOLLIPOP CHICKEN
KAI CHI (Spicy)
JADE WINGS 
CRISPY CALAMARI 

KRISPY LOTUS 
ROCK SHRIMP 
CHICKEN TIKKA** 
Teriyaki Steak taco
(1)


