

## WINE LIST

### White Wine

	<i>Glass</i>	<i>By Bottle</i>
HALCUTSURU, <b>PLUM WHITE</b> , JAPAN	\$12	\$42
AFFRESCHI, <b>PINOT GRIGIO</b> , ITALY	\$12	\$45
R. DUTOITLES, <b>CHARDONNAY</b> , FRANCE	\$12	\$45
DAGUET, <b>SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> , FRANCE	\$14	\$50
VON MULLER, <b>RIESLING</b> , GERMANY	\$14	\$52
PASDELOUP, <b>SANCERRE</b> , FRANCE	\$15	\$55

### Sparkling Wine

	<i>Glass</i>	<i>By Bottle</i>
LAMARCA, <b>MINI PROSECCO</b> , FRANCE		\$20
VEUVE DUBURRY, <b>PROSECCO</b> , FRANCE	\$12	\$42
LES DAUPHINS, <b>ROSE</b> , FRANCE	\$12	\$45
MOSCATO	\$14	\$45
MOET & CHANDON, <b>CHAMPAGNE</b>		\$170

### Red Wine

	<i>Glass</i>	<i>By Bottle</i>
HAVENSCOURT, <b>MERLOT</b> , CALIFORNIA	\$12	\$45
BELLES EAUX, <b>PINOT NOIR</b> , FRANCE	\$14	\$50
SUR DE LOS ANDES, <b>MALBEC</b> , ARGENTINA	\$14	\$50
BLACKSTONE, <b>CABERNET</b> , CALIFORNIA	\$14	\$50
OBERON, <b>CABERNET</b> , CALIFORNIA	\$15	\$55
MAISON CASTEL, <b>CABERNET</b> , FRANCE	\$15	\$55

\$5 WINE WEDNESDAY'S  
ALL DAY

Option of: Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon & Pinot Grigio

### Make it Bottomless

ADD \$30 TO YOUR ENTREE FOR 90 MIN OF BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS, BELLINI'S, BERRY BUBBLY, LAVENDER SPRITZ, OR FOREST HILLS

AVAILABLE DAILY, 12PM TO 4PM

Minimum party of 2 to participate,  
15% gratuity added to parties 3+

## Signature COCKTAILS

& Non Alcoholic Drinks

### Signature Cocktails \$16

#### ASIAN PEAR

*Ketel One / pear liqueur / fresh pear nectar / yuzu infused sake*

#### BLUE ZENTINI

*Ketel One / blue Curacao / Lemonade / Pineapple / fresh citrus / Swedish Fish candy*

#### KHARMA

*Patron / Guava / Grapefruit, Lemon / topped w / Prosecco*

#### LYCHEE MARTINI

*Lychee infused vodka / orange liqueur / fresh lychee / lychee garnish*

#### TAMARIND MARGARITA

*Patron, orange liqueur, fresh lime, fresh tamarind pulp, dash of red chili*

#### CUCUMBER CRUSH MULE

*Patron, St. Germaine, splash of lime, muddled cucumber, topped with ginger beer, mint*

#### PINK LYCHEE MARTINI

*Lychee infused vodka, cherries, triple sec, pear*

#### BERRY BUBBLY

*Prosecco, mixed berries, yuzu, citrus*

#### PASSIONBERRY MARGARITA

*Strawberry purée, passion fruit purée, patron tequila, triple sec, lime juice*

#### JADETINI

*Bacardi coconut rum, yuzu, mango puree, blue curacao, fresh coconut shavings*

#### PIÑA COLADA

*Bacardi Rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice*

#### FOREST HILLS

*Mango, blue curacao, prosecco*

#### SANGRIA

*Seasonal Sangria \$16 / Carafe \$48*

#### ESPRESSO MARTINI \$18

*Espresso shots, Mr Black Liquor*

#### FADED PUNCH \$20

*Myers dark rum, coconut rum, pomegranate, pineapple, cherry, mango, pina colada, lime juice*

### Aromatic Smoke Cocktails

#### BLOOMING LOTUS \$20

*Ketel one vodka, lavender, elderflower, yuzu & edible flower*

#### PINK DREAM \$22

*Empress 1908 Gin, Ginger, Lavender, Dragon Fruit, Lime Juice*

#### JADE'S OLD FASHION \$20

*Bulleit burbon, ginger, angostura & orange bitters.*

### Non-Alcoholic Mocktails & Beverages

#### CHERRY APPLETINI MOCKTAIL \$10

*Cherry Juice, Sparkling Cider, Fresh Lime Juice, Seltzer*

#### PASSIONBERRY MOCKTAIL \$10

*Strawberry & Passionfruit Puree, Lime Juice, Seltzer*

#### TAMARIND MOCKRITA \$10

*Tamarind Puree, Tajjin, Fresh Lime Juice, Seltzer*

#### THAI ICED TEA \$6

*Brewed Black Tea, Condensed Milk*

#### SALT LASSI \$6

*Milk Yogurt and Black Salt*

#### MANDARIN BERRY MOCKTAIL \$10

*Mixed Berry Puree, Mandarin Puree, Fresh Lemon Juice, Seltzer*

#### PIÑA COLADA (VIRGIN) \$10

*Coconut cream, Pineapple Juice*

#### BLOODY MARY \$10

*Tomato Juice, Togarashi, Lime Juice, Wasabi*

#### SWEET LASSI \$6

*Milk, Yogurt and Sugar*

#### MANGO LASSI \$6

*Mango, Milk & Yogurt*

#### FRUIT MOJITO \$6

*Mango, Blackberry, Passionfruit or Lychee*

## BEER & SPIRITS

### DRAFT BEER

JADE HOUSE LAGER	\$7	STELLA DRAFT	\$7	BRONX I.P.A	\$9
HEINEKEN DRAFT	\$7	SAPPORO DRAFT	\$7	SINGLE CUT	\$9

### BEER BY THE BOTTLE / CAN

HEINEKEN 00	\$6	ASAHI SUPER DRY	\$7	BLUE MOON	\$8
HEINEKEN BOTTLE	\$7	COORS LIGHT	\$7	I.P.A	\$9
KIRIN ICHIBAN	\$7	ALLAGASH WHITE	\$7	DOGFISH HEAD 60	\$9
SAPPORO BOTTLE	\$7	SAPPORO LIGHT	\$7	DOGFISH HEAD 90	\$9
STELLA ARTOIS	\$7	SINGHA	\$7	ORVAL 12OZ	\$12
TSINGTAO	\$7	BKLYN. LAGER	\$7		
CORONA	\$7	MICHELOB ULTRA	\$8		

### TEQUILA

HOUSE TEQUILA	\$12	CASAMIGOS REPOSADA	\$20
AVION	\$14	DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$20
SOL DE OXACA <i>Joven</i>	\$14	TRES GEN ANEJO	\$20
ALACRAN WHITE	\$14	PATRON REPOSADO	\$20
ASTRAL 15	\$15	PATRON ANEJO	\$24
TRES GEN SILVER	\$15	CASAMIGOS ANEJO	\$25
CERVOL TRADITIONAL	\$15	DON JULIO ANEJO	\$25
1800	\$16	CLASE AZUL BLANCO	\$30
PATRON SILVER	\$17	AVION 44	\$33
TRES GEN REPOSADO	\$17	DON JULIO ANEJO 1942	\$38
CASAMIGOS	\$18	CLASE AZUL PLATINUM	\$40
DON JULIO SILVER	\$18	CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	\$45
LALO	\$20		

### VODKA

HOUSE VODKA	\$11
TITO'S	\$12
STOLI	\$12
KETLE ONE	\$12
GREY GOOSE	\$14
BELVEDERE	\$14
ABSOLUT	\$14
CHOPIN	\$14
CIROC	\$14
FIGENZA	\$14

### GIN

HOUSE GIN	\$11
BOCKMANS	\$12
HENDRICKS	\$14
TANQUERAY	\$14
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$14
BEEFEATER	\$14
TANQUERAY 10	\$15

### RUM

HOUSE RUM	\$12	MYERS RUM	\$12
MALIBU	\$12	PYRAT RUM	\$12
APPLETON	\$12	BACARDI	\$14
CAPTAIN MORGAN	\$12		

## COGNAC

COURVOISIER	\$14	HENNESSY PRIVILEGE	\$20
GRAND MARNIER	\$15	REMY MARTIN 1738	\$22
HENNESSY	\$15	HENNESSY XO	\$36
DUSSE	\$20	REMY MARTIN XO	\$40

## SCOTCH

### BLEND

JOHNNIE WALKER RED	\$14	GLENFIDDICH 12YR	\$17
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$16	CLYNELISH	\$18
DEWARS 12 YEAR	\$17	BALVENIE 14YR	\$18
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR	\$17	MACALLAN 12YR	\$20
JOHNNIE WALKER DBL BLK	\$18	GLENFIDDICH 15YR	\$20
DEWARS 18 YEAR	\$22	HIBIKI 12YR	\$20
JOHNNIE WALKER 18YR	\$25	OBAN 14	\$22
JOHNNIE WALKER PLAT.	\$35	GLENMORANGIE 12 YR	\$24
		TALISKER DISTILLERS	\$24
		MACALLAN 15 YR	\$25
		GLENFIDDICH 18YR	\$27
		LAGAVULIN 16YR	\$28
		YAMAZAKI	\$28
		MACALLAN 18YR	\$80
		MACALLAN 17YR	\$100

### SINGLE MALT

ARDBEG 10 YR	\$16
DALMORE	\$16
GLENLIVIT 12YR	\$17
BALVENIE 12YR	\$17

## WHISKEY

### AMERICAN

HOUSE WHISKEY	\$12
SEAGRAMS 7	\$12
JACK DANIELS	\$14
JACK DANIELS HONEY	\$14
GENTLEMAN JACK	\$15
JACK SINGLE BARREL	\$15

### CANADIAN

CABIN FEVER	\$11
FIREBALL	\$14
CROWN ROYAL	\$15

### JAPANESE

SUNTORY	\$17
HIBIKI 12YR	\$25

### BOURBONS

BULLEIT BOURBON	\$16
BASIL HAYDENS	\$16
BUFFALO TRACE	\$17
WOODFORD RESERVE	\$17
KNOB CREEK	\$17
MAKERS MARK	\$17
HUDSON BABY BOURBON	\$17
ELIJAH CRAIG	\$17
ANGEL ENVY	\$17

### IRISH

JAMESON	\$15
---------	------

### RYE

MICHTERS SOUR MASH	\$15
BULLEIT 95 RYE	\$16



## CORDINALS

CHAMBORD	\$10	KAHLUA	\$12	DISARONNO	\$12
DRAMBUIE	\$10	MIDORI	\$12	CAMPARI	\$12
APEROL	\$10	JAGER MEISTER	\$12	FRANGELICO	\$12
SAMBUCA	\$10	SOUTHERN COMFORT	\$12		
BAILEYS	\$10	ST. GERMAIN	\$12		

## SAKE

HOT SAKE	\$12   \$16	SAKE MOTO	\$20   \$45
<i>Small or Large</i>		<i>750 ml or 10 oz</i>	
KIBO	\$16	MURAI NIGORI	\$30
<i>Hope</i>		<i>Genshu</i>	
HAKUTSURU	\$35	KASUMI TSURU	\$40
<i>Junmai Daiginjo</i>		<i>Kimoto Ex. Dry</i>	

# HAPPY HOUR

EVERY DAY: 12PM - 7PM (BAR & LOUNGE ONLY)

## DRAFT BEER \$3

COORS LIGHT, HEINEKEN

## HOUSE SHOTS \$5

TEQUILA, VODKA, RUM, WHISKEY

## WELL DRINKS \$6

TEQUILA, VODKA, RUM,  
GIN, WHISKEY

## BOTTLED BEER \$4

HEINEKEN, CORONA, COORS  
LIGHT, MICHELOB ULTRA\*

## HOUSE WINE \$5

RED WINE, WHITE WINE,  
ROSÉ,

## SPECIALTY COCKTAILS \$9

BLUE ZENTINI

LYCHEE MARTINI

JADETINI

BERRY BUBBLY

PASSIONBERRY

MARGARITA

KHARMA

SANGRIA

## BITES & DELIGHTS

### \$5

AVOCADO ROLL  
CUCUMBER ROLL  
VEGETABLE ROLL  
CALIFORNIA ROLL

JALAPENO ROLL  
VEG DUMPLINGS  
VEG SPRING ROLL  
EDAMAME

SALMON (SAKE)  
EEL (UNAGI)  
SALMON ROE (IKURA)

### \$6

TUNA ROLL  
SALMON ROLL  
CHICKEN DUMPLINGS

SHISHIDO PEPPERS  
JALAPENO POPPERS  
GENERAL TSO TACO

COCKTAIL SAMOSA  
CAUL. MANCH. TACO  
MOZZARELLA STICKS

### \$7

SPICY TUNA ROLL  
SPICY SALMON ROLL  
PHILADELPIA ROLL  
SPICY YELLOW TAIL  
CHICKEN SATAY

LOLLIPOP CHICKEN  
KAI CHI (SPICY)  
JADE WINGS  
CRISPY CALAMARI

KRISPY LOTUS  
ROCK SHRIMP  
CHICKEN TIKKA\*\*  
TERIYAKI STEAK TACO  
(I)

\*\*May not be available at all locations